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RANK  PLAYER

1 John Hennigan

2 Jared Talarico

3 Chris Klodnicki

4 Michael Kuo

5 Kim-Phong Duong
6 Sam Greenwood

7 Wook Kim

8 Yegor Tsurikov

9 Brian Tate

10 Harun Sapmaz

11 Michael Michnik
12 Jyri Merivirta

13 Joshua Griffith

14 Alexander Balynskiy
15 Stephanie Nguyen
16 Matthew Kelly

17 Christopher Hartman
18 Joseph Melancon
19 Pamela Mayer

20 Andrey Zhigalov
21 Jonathan Duhamel
22 Terrence Chan

23 Joseph Skinner

24 Brad Libson

25 Ronnie Bardah

26 Jeff Lisandro

27 Scott Griffiths

28 Matt Szymaszek
29 Ylon Schwartz

30 Mikhail Semin

31 Brendan Taylor

32 Aalok Arora

33 Jia Liu

34 Christopher Vitch
35 Eric Froehlich

36 Vladimir Shchemelev
37 Danny Hannawa
38 Douglas Rutherford
39 Joseph Couden

40 Nicholas Grimaldi
41 Philip Cordano

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #38: $3000 6-Handed Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 245 Remaining Players (at EOD): 64
Buyin: $3,000 Prize Pool: $668,850

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Houston, TX, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
San Jose, CA, US

Port Perry, ON, CA
TORONTO, ON, CA
Madera, CA, US

Walnut Creek, CA, US
Santa Monica, CA, US
Brea, CA, US
VOORHEES, NJ, US
HELSINKI, , FI
PORTLAND, OR, US

RU

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
FORT WORTH, TX, US
FAIRBANKS, AK, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
Mitischi, , RU
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Corpus Christi, TX, US
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
BROCKTON, MA, US
Sydney, AU

Kingwood, TX, US
CHARLESTOWN, MA, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
MOSCOW, , RU
PASADENA, CA, US
ARDEN HILLS, MN, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US

LA JOLLA, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

St Petersburg, RU
FARMINGTON HILLS, Ml, US
LONGMONT, CO, US
REYNOLDSBURG, OH, US
Newport Beach, CA, US
CHARLOTTESVLE, VA, US

Places Paid: O

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

10,800
45,700
45,700
18,400
81,800
8,700
33,500
10,900
100,200
54,800
27,600
59,400
86,600
81,200
41,700
24,400
67,800
86,400
36,000
57,800
78,400
64,800
91,700
52,000
43,100
54,600
28,800
21,100
63,400
43,700
109,000
49,900
17,700
55,200
36,500
43,300
7,200
32,900
67,300
34,600
53,900

Amazon/346/1
Amazon/ 346/ 2
Amazon/346/3
Amazon/346/4
Amazon/346/5
Amazon/346/6
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon /347 /2
Amazon /347 /3
Amazon /347 /4
Amazon /347 /5
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon/348/1
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon /348 /3
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon/348/5
Amazon/348/6
Amazon/352/1
Amazon/352/2
Amazon/352/3
Amazon/352/4
Amazon/352/5
Amazon/352/6
Amazon/353/1
Amazon/353/2
Amazon/353/3
Amazon/353/4
Amazon/353/5
Amazon/353/6
Amazon/354/1
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon/354/3
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon/354/5
Amazon/354/6
Amazon/358/1
Amazon/358/2
Amazon/358/3
Amazon /358 /4
Amazon/358/5



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Kenny Hsiung
Georgios Zisimopoulos
Brock Parker

Marc Tokushige

lan Johns

Warwick Mirzikinian
Eric Wasserson
Ibrahim Ghazal
Jesse Martin
Michael Moore
James Alexander
Khalid Hakimjee
Alex Queen

Felipe Ramos

Rep Porter

Paul Valente

Jason Somerville
Rafael Lebron

Matt Matros
Thomas Muehloecker
Mark Klecan

Joe McKeehen
Alexey Makarov

Henderson, NV, US

GR

SILVER SPRING, MD, US
Whittier, CA, US
NEWCASTLE, WA, US

MOSMAN NEW SOUTH WHALES, , AU

PENN VALLEY, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SHREWSBURY, MA, US
AGAR, SD, US
Edinburg, TX, US
Milton, , CA
BETHLEHEM, PA, US
BR

WOODINVILLE, WA, US
us

STONY BROOK, NY, US
Puyallup, WA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
WIEN, , AT

Brantford, ON, CA
North Wales, PA, US
RU

82,600
74,700
34,600
34,600
109,000
136,400
10,200
24,600
75,300
94,700
63,900
62,900
82,100
52,300
131,900
79,700
49,700
66,900
70,100
77,100
14,000
78,600
95,300

Amazon/359/1
Amazon/359/2
Amazon/359/3
Amazon/359/4
Amazon/359/5
Amazon/359/6
Amazon/360/1
Amazon/ 360/ 2
Amazon/360/3
Amazon/ 360/ 4
Amazon /360/5
Amazon/364/1
Amazon /364 /2
Amazon /364 /3
Amazon /364 /4
Amazon /364 /5
Amazon /364 /6
Amazon/365/1
Amazon / 365/ 2
Amazon/365/3
Amazon/365/4
Amazon/365/5
Amazon/365/6



